The Maurpa
——School——

Academic Schedule 2025-2026



APRIL 2025

SUNDAY

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 5
Working for Staff New Session Begins | New Session Begins
(I-IX&XI) (Preprimary —I) Saturday Off
IAY- XII (A, B) AY- XII(C, D)
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
PFM
. Mahavir .
Ram Navami Jayanti (Pre-Primary - I)
IAY- X (A, B) IAY- X (C, D) AY-X (E)
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Ambedkar Jayanti Good Friday Saturday Off
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
PA-I Begins
I-1v) PFM (II -V)
AY-IX (A, B) IAY-IX (C, D) AY-IX (E,F) IAY- VIII (A, B) IAY- VIII (C, D) Award
’ ’ > » 4 Ceremony
27 28 29 30
IAY- VIII (E, F) AY-VIII (G) AY- VII (A, B)

*AY - ASSEMBLY

Note:-*PA - PERIODIC ASSESSMENT

*S.AY - SPECIAL ASSEMBLY
*IHSC - INTER HOUSE SPORTS COMPETITION




MAY 2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3
Investiture Saturday Off
Ceremony Yy
IAY- VII (C, D) IAY- VII (E, F)

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
PA-I Begins IHSC
(V-IX&XI)

IAY- VII (G, H) IAY- VI (A, B) IAY- VI (C, D) IAY- VI (E, F)
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
. Earthquake IHSC
Buddha Purnima Drill & Fire
Drill PFM
IAY- VI (G, H) AY-V (A, B) AY-V (C, D) L )
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Last working day
for Pre Primary PFM (VI - XII)
AY-V (E, F) IAY-V (G, H) AY-V (1)
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Excursion Outstation | [ a5t working day
for Staff Saturday Off

Last working
day (I-XII)




JUNE 2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Bakrid
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30




JULY 2025

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Staff Joins Back

School Reopens

PFM (Online)
(Pre-Primary - IV)

12

Spectrum
(I-1X)

Saturday Off

26
Saturday Off

29

PA-II Begins
I-1v)

31

Shaheed Udham
Singh’s Martyrdom
Day




AUGUST 2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2
IHSC
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Raksha Bandhan
S.AY-Pre-Primary
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Independence Day Janmashtami
S.AY-Pre-Primary
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
PFM (V - XII)
S.AY-Pre-Primary
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
THSC

S.AY-Pre-Primary

31




SEPTEMBER 2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 5 6
Saturday Off
S.AY- Pre-Primary  |g Ay. 1V (A, B) S.AY-1V (C, D) S.AY-1V (E, F)
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Saturday Off
S.AY-Pre-Primary S.AY-1IV(G) S.AY-1II (A, B) S.AY-1II (C,D)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Term 1 Begins IHSC
S.AY-Pre-Primary S.AY-I (E, F) S.AY-1I(G) S.AY-1I (A, B)
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
PFM
(Pre-Primary - IV)
S.AY-11(C,D) S.AY-1I(E, F) S.AY-1(A, B) S.AY-1(C,D)
28 29 30

Dussehra Break




OCTOBER 2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4
Kriti Bazaar
Dussehra Break Dussehra Break Saturday Off
Gandhi Jayanti /
Dussehra
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
PFM (V -IX)
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Diwali Diwali Govardhan Puja Bhai Dooj R (01
26 27 28 29 30 31




NOVEMBER 2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1

Haryana Day
2 3 4 5 6 7 8

PA-II Begins Guru Nanak Saturday Off

(V- IX&XI) Jayanti

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

PA-III Begins PFM (X s XII)

aI-1v)

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30




DECEMBER 2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 5 6
Theaterama —
Senior Annual
Day
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Sent Ofg"r PFM (Online)
nior .
€nio ASSEs (Pre-Primary - IX)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Hues
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Christmas Excursion Excursion
28 29 30 31 Inter House Activities/Competition
English - Debate, Poem Recitation, Story Narration, Book review, Extempore, Role Play,
Inter House Inter House Inter House Declamation, Poetic Enactment etc.Hindi - Debate, Poem Recitation, Story Narration, Book
C titi review, Extempore, Role Play, Declamation, Poetic Enactment etc.
Competition Competition ompetition Math - Sudoku, Quiz, Crossword, Create a Math Board Game, Rhyme - O- Math etc.
Science - Model Demonstration, Research Paper Making and Presentation, Quiz, STEM
Experiment etc.
Virtual PFM (X, XII) Social Science - Poster Making, Heritage Quiz, Extempore, Teach with Speech, Declamation,

Alumni Meet

News Reading etc.Sanskrit, German, French, Art, Dance, Computer, Music Related Activities.




JANUARY 2026

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

SATURDAY




FEBRUARY 2026

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Saturday Off
S.AY-Pre-Primary S.AY-Pre-Primary S.AY-Pre-Primary
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Saturday Off
S.AY-Pre-Primary S.AY-Pre-Primary S.AY-Pre-Primary S.AY-Pre-Primary
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
. . PA-IV Begins
Maha Shivratri (1 11I)
22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Term II Begins




MARCH 2026
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
3 4 5 6
Holi
10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Eid-ul-Fitr Orientation Day
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Ram
Navami
29 30 31

Note:-*PA - PERIODIC ASSESSMENT
*AY - ASSEMBLY
*S.AY - SPECIAL ASSEMBLY

*[HSC - INTER HOUSE SPORTS COMPETITION




List of Holidays 2025-26

Vacation

Break

Break Details

School Reopen

Summer Break

Monday, 26" May 2025 to
Tuesday, 1% July 2025 (Pre
Primary)

Friday, 30 May 2025 to
Tuesday, 1% July 2025 (I -
XII)

School will reopen for Classes-Pre
Primary to XII on, Wednesday, 2™
July 2025.

Autumn (Dussehra
Break)

Tuesday, 30" September
2025 to Friday, 3™ October
2025

School will reopen for Classes-Pre
Primary to XII on, Monday, 6"
October 2025.

Diwali Break

Monday, 20" October 2025
to Friday, 24" October 2025

School will reopen for Classes-Pre
Primary to XII on, Monday, 27
October 2025.

Winter Break

Thursday, 1% January 2026
to Friday, 9% January 2026

School will reopen for Classes-Pre
Primary to XII on, Monday, 12"
January 2026.

Date Day Event
06/Apr/2025 Sunday IRam Navami
10/Apr/2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
14/Apr/2025 Monday |[Ambedkar Jayanti
18/Apr/2025 Friday IGood Friday
12/May/2025 Monday Buddha Purnima
07/Jun/2025 Saturday Bakrid (Id-ul-Zuha)
06/Jul/2025 Sunday Muharram
31/ Jul/2025 Thursday Shaheed Udham Singh's

Martyrdom Day
09/Aug/2025 Saturday IRaksha Bandhan
15/Aug/2025 Friday Independence Day
16/Aug/2025 Saturday Janmashtami
02/0ct/2025 Thursday IGandhi Jayanti / Dussehra
21/0ct/2025 Tuesday IDiwali
22/0ct/2025 'Wednesday IGovardhan Puja
23/0ct/2025 Thursday IBhai Dooj
01/Nov/2025 Saturday IHaryana Day
05/Nov/2025 \Wednesday IGuru Nanak Jayanti
25/Dec/2025 Thursday (Christmas
26/Jan/2026 Monday Republic Day
16/Feb/2026 Monday Maha Shivaratri
04/Mar/2026 \Wednesday Holi
20/Mar/2026 Friday [Eid-ul-fitar
26/Mar/2026 Thursday IRam Navami




Periodic Assessment Schedule (For Classes I-1V)

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT -1

DATE DAY CLASS-I CLASS-TI CLASS-IIT CLASS-TV

22-Apr Tuesday GK GK ENGLISH HINDI

29-Apr Tuesday HINDI ENGLISH MATHS SCIENCE

06-May Tuesday E.V.S MATHS S.ST ENGLISH

13-May Tuesday MATHS HINDI HINDI MATHS

20-May Tuesday ENGLISH EV.S SCIENCE S.ST
PERIODIC ASSESSMENT -2

DATE DAY CLASS-I CLASS-II CLASS-III CLASS-TV

29-July Tuesday GK GK ENGLISH HINDI

05-Aug Tuesday HINDI ENGLISH MATHS SCIENCE

12-Aug Tuesday E.V.S MATHS S.ST ENGLISH

19-Aug Tuesday MATHS HINDI HINDI MATHS

26-Aug Tuesday ENGLISH E.V.S SCIENCE S.ST

02-Sep Tuesday RETEST | e
PERIODIC ASSESSMENT -3

DATE DAY CLASS-I CLASS-II CLASS-III CLASS-TV

11-Nov Tuesday GK GK ENGLISH HINDI

18-Nov Tuesday HINDI ENGLISH MATHS SCIENCE

25-Nov Tuesday E.V.S MATHS S.ST ENGLISH

02-Dec Tuesday MATHS HINDI HINDI MATHS

09-Dec Tuesday ENGLISH E.V.S SCIENCE S.ST

16-Dec Tuesday | e RETEST
PERIODIC ASSESSMENT -4

DATE DAY CLASS-I CLASS-II CLASS-III

17-Feb Tuesday GK GK ENGLISH

24-Feb Tuesday HINDI ENGLISH MATHS

03-Mar Tuesday E.V.S MATHS S.ST

10-Mar Tuesday MATHS HINDI HINDI

17-Mar Tuesday ENGLISH EV.S SCIENCE

19-Mar Thursday RETEST

Term End Exam — IV — 25" February to 13" March 2026




Periodic Assessment Schedule (PA) (For Classes V - IX & XI)

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT -1

DATE DAY CLASS V CLASS VI CLASS VI CLASS VIII CLASS IX CLASS XI
05-May [Monday HINDI ENGLISH MATH SCIENCE HINDI/ FRENCH / SUBJECT 1
SANSKRIT
13-May [Tuesday MATH SCIENCE HINDI SOCIAL SCIENCE MATH SUBJECT 2
19-May [Monday SOCIAL SCIENCE MATH SOCIAL SCIENCE HINDI SOCIAL SCIENCE SUBJECT 3
26-May |Monday SCIENCE FRENCH/GERMAN/ | ENGLISH MATH ENGLISH SUBJECT 4
SANSKRIT
02-July |Wednesday | ENGLISH SOCIAL SCIENCE FRENCH/GERMAN/ | ENGLISH SCIENCE SUBJECT 5
SANSKRIT
07-July Monday FRENCH/GERMAN/ | HINDI SCIENCE FRENCH/ ARTIFICAL SUBJECT 6
SANSKRIT SANSKRIT INTELLIGENCE
Term | Exam -V - IX & XI - 15" September to 29" September 2025
PERIODIC ASSESSMENT -2
DATE DAY CLASS V CLASS VI CLASS VII CLASS Vil CLASS IX CLASS XI
03-Nov |Monday HINDI ENGLISH MATH SCIENCE HINDI/ FRENCH / SUBJECT 1
SANSKRIT
10-Nov [Monday MATH SCIENCE HINDI SOCIAL SCIENCE MATH SUBJECT 2
17-Nov Monday SOCIAL SCIENCE MATH SOCIAL SCIENCE HINDI SOCIAL SCIENCE SUBJECT 3
24 - Nov Monday SCIENCE FRENCH/GERMAN/ | ENGLISH MATH ENGLISH SUBJECT 4
SANSKRIT
15-Dec [Monday ENGLISH SOCIAL SCIENCE FRENCH/GERMAN/ | ENGLISH SCIENCE SUBJECT 5
SANSKRIT
22 - Dec |Monday FRENCH/GERMAN/ | HINDI SCIENCE FRENCH/ ARTIFICAL SUBJECT 6
SANSKRIT SANSKRIT INTELLIGENCE
19-Jan [Monday RETEST

Term Il Exam -V - IX & XI - 25" February to 13* March 2026

(Dates may change due to CBSE Exams)




Qehedul

Periodic A Sc (For Classes X & XII) PRE-BOARD-I
PERIODIC ASSESSMENT — I DATE DAY CLASS-X CLASS-XII
DATE DAY CLASS-X CLASS-XII 29-Sep Monday Social Science Painting
Business Studies/ Physics/ o ] Bl{siness Studies/ Physics/ Political
15-Apr Tuesday Political Science 06-Oct Monday Hindi /French/Sanskrit Science
21-Apr Monday Social Science English 09-Oct Thursday Sc1cr?cc Engllsh
. - - 13-Oct Monday English Chemistry / Accounts
28-Apr Monday Hindi /French/Sanskrit | Chemistry / Accounts 16-Oct Thursday Mathematics Artificial Intelligence
05-May | Monday Science Economics / Biology 18-Oct | Saturday Artificial Intelligence Economics / Biology
13-May | Tuesday English Psychology 27-Oct Monday T Psychology
19-May | Monday Mathematics Maths / Applied Maths 29-Oct | Wednesday | - Maths / Applied Maths
26-May | Monday Artificial Intelligence Computer Science / Legal Studies 31-Oct Friday Physical Edu'cation -
PFM on 24.05.2025 03-Nov Monday Computer Science / Legal Studies
PFM on 15.11.2025
PRE-BOARD-II
PERIODIC ASSESSMENT-II DATE DAY CLASS-X CLASS-XII
DATE DAY CLASS-X CLASS-XII 28-Nov | Friday | —r Painting
Business Studies/ Physics/ Business Studies/ Physics/ Political
02-Jul Wednesday | ----o-ee Political Science 01-Dec | Monday - Science
07-Jul__| Monday Social Science English 03-Dec | Wednesday | - English
14-Jul Monday Hindi /French/Sanskrit | Chemistry / Accounts 05-Dec | Friday — Che?m1§try / AC,Coums
10-Dec Wednesday | Social Science Artificial Intelligence
21-Jul Monday Science Artificial Intelligence 13-Dec Saturday Hindi /French/Sanskrit Economics / Biology
28-Jul Monday English Economics / Biology 16-Dec Tuesday Science Psychology
04-Aug | Monday Mathematics Psychology 19-Dec Friday English Maths / Applied Maths
11-Aug | Monday Artificial Intelligence | Maths / Applied Maths 23-Dec | Tuesday Mathematics Physical Education
1%Au Monday Physical ] 29-Dec Monday Artificial Intelligence Computer Science / Legal Studies
-Aug ysical Education PFM on 31.12.2025
25-Aug Monday Computer Science / Legal Studies PRE-BOARD-III
PFM on 23.08.2025 DATE DAY CLASS-X
13-Jan Tuesday Social Science
16-Jan Friday Hindi /French/Sanskrit
19-Jan Monday Science
22-Jan Thursday | English
27-Jan Tuesday Mathematics
30-Jan Friday Artificial Intelligence




‘WORKSHOPS

S.NO

NAME OF WORKSHOPS

CLASS

HEALTH & HYGIENE

BODY SAFETY

HELPING BEHAVIOUR

BE HONEST, BE BRAVE

NURSERY-GRADE1

HEALTHY MINDS

KNOW YOUR EMOTIONS

EXPLORING THE INNER SELF

BUILDING HEALTHY RELATIONSHIPS

GRADE 2-3

UNDERSTANDING & MANAGING EMOTIONS

ANTI- BULLYING

INTERPERSONAL SKILLS

GOALS SETTING

GRADE 4-5

ASSERTIVENESS

GROWTH & DEVELOPMENT

EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

CYBER SAFETY

GRADE 6-8

WORKSHOPS FROM CAREER COUNSELLING CELL

GRADE 9-12







IMPORTANT E-MAIL IDS

Head of the School: hos @themauryaschool.com
Vice Principal: viceprincipal @themauryaschool.com
Human Resource: hr @themauryaschool.com
Public Relation Officer: pr@themauryaschool.com

Admissions In-charge: contact@themauryaschool.com

Admin Executive: pa@themauryaschool.com
Primary Coordinator: primary.coordinator @themauryaschool.com
Pre-Primary Coordinator: preprimary.coordinator @ themauryaschool.com
For Early Departure: gatepass @themauryaschool.com

The Hlaurpa School

F-Block, Palam Vihar
Tel-0124-4114444/4221105/06
Website: www.themauryaschool.com




